
 
 

Index 
Criterion 5  Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicator 
5.3.2 

Average number of sports and cultural program in which students 
of the institution participated during the last five year (organized 
by the institution/other institutions). 
 

Metric 5.3.2.1 Number of Cultural and Support Events participation in session 
2018-19 

 

Sr. No. Activity Details Page No 

1  Report on Cultural Fest “Udghosh-2018”  1-3 

2 Participation detail for events held in Udghosh 4-9 

3 Report on Fresher Party “Roo-Ba-Roo-2018” 10-11 

4 Participation detail for events held in Roo-Ba-Roo 12-14 

5 Participation detail for Sports Events  15-17 
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Date of Event Name of the event/activity 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 
27-03-18 
27-03-18 
27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

BADMINTON (BOYS) 
BADMINTON (BOYS) 
BADMINTON (BOYS) 
BADMINTON (BOYS) 
BADMINTON (GIRLS) 
BADMINTON (GIRLS) 
BADMINTON (GIRLS) 
BADMINTON (GIRLS) 
TABLE TENNIS (BOYS) 
TABLE TENNIS (BOYS) 
TABLE TENNIS (BOYS) 
TABLE TENNIS (BOYS) 
CHESS (BOYS) 
CHESS (BOYS) 
CHESS (GIRLS) 
CHESS (GIRLS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 
FOOTBALL (BOYS) 

Sports 2018-19 

FOOTBALL (BOYS) 

Name of the organizing Name of the student 
Institution 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering Colege 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

participated 

MANDEEP SHRIVASTAV 
(CSE) 

ASHISH ASHU (CSE) 
MD. SHAHDAB 

ABHINAV KR, PARABAT 

TWAZIN WANGMU 

SAKSHI GUPTA 
SWATI JHA 
MADIHA MUZAFFAR 

MOHIT JOSHI (CSE) 
NAVID KHAN (CSE) 
ASHISH RAWAT (CSE) 

PIYUSH SONI (CSE) 
PRAJAWAL RAJ (CSE) 
ADITYA SAXENA (CSE) 

PAYAL SINGH) 
ADITI VARMA (CSE) 

AMBIKESH PANDEY 
NIKUNJ RAKESH 

SUBRAT SINGH 

RISHABH CHAUHAN 
PRAHLAD PADMAKAR 
JITUPAN DEKA 

SEEMANT GUPTA 
PEM NORBU 

TADAR DOPUM 
DEEPAK SINGH KARKI 
KORU RIANG 

VISHAL KR. TIWARI 
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27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

FOOTBALL (BOYS) 

FOOTBALL (BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 

VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 

VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 

VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 

VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 
VOLLEY BALL (GIRLS) 

ATHLETICS GILS (100 M) 

ATHLETICS GILS (100 M) 

ATHLETICS GILS (100 M) 

ATHLETICS GILS (100 M) 

RELAY (100X4) GIRLS 

RELAY (100X4) GIRLS 

RELAY (100X4) GIRLS 

RELAY (100X4) GIRLS 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

SAHIL LONE 

ROBIN RAJ 
SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 

(CSE) 
VIKAS KUMAR (CSE) 

ABHAY TRIPATHI 

ARPIT(CSE) 
PRAHLAD PADMAKAR 

(CSE) 

PRAVAL(CSE) 

MOHIT (ECE) 

DEEPAK KUMAR (CIVIL) 

HITESH RANA (CSE) 

SAHIL (CSE) 

ARCHANA SINGH (CIVIL) 

TENZIN VWANGMU (CIVIL) 

RACHNA KAMAT (CSE) 

ANJALI UPADHYAY (ECE) 

LOVELY GUPTA (CIVIL) 
SWEETA PAL SINGH(ECE) 

VIDUSHI BHAJEL (CSE) 

MANSI TYAGI (CSE) 

SONALI TIWARI (CSE) 
REETA RATHOUR 

AALIYA (CSE) 

SWATA SINGH (CSE) 

NIHARIKA (ECE) 
SAKSHI GUPTA (CSE) 
SAKSHI GUPTA (CSE) 
APURWA (CSE) 
MADIHA (CSE) 
REETA RATHORE (MBA) 
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27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

27-03-18 

RACE 400,800 (BOYS) 

RACE 400,800 (BOYS) 

RACE 400,800 (BOYS) 

RACE 400,800 (BOYS) 

RACE 400,800 (BOYS) 

RACE 400 (GIRLS) 

RACE 4X100 RELAY (BOYS) 

RACE 4X100 RELAY (BOYS) 
RACE 4X100 RELAY (BOYS) 

RACE 4X100 RELAY (BOYS) 
SHOT- PUT (BOYS) 
SHOT- PUT (BOYS) 
SHOT- PUT (GIRLS) 
SHOT- PUT (GIRLS) 

SHOT- PUT (GIRLS) 

SHOT- PUT (GIRLS) 

JAVELIN THROW (GIRLS) 

RACE (10OM) BOYS 

RACE (1OOM) BOYS 

RACE (200M) BOYS 

RACE (20OM) BOYS 

RACE (40OM) BOYS 

RACE (40OM) BOYS 

RACE (80OM) BOYS 

RACE (800M) BOYS 

RACE (80OM) BOYS 

LONG JUMP (BOYS) 

LONG JUMP (BOYS) 

JAVELIN THROW (BOYS) 

JAVELIN THROW (BOYS) 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering Colege 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering CollegeAPURWA (CSE) 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

AMAN (CSE) 

VIKAS BHATI(CSE) 

NIKUNJ RAKESH (CSE) 

RAJEEV RANJAN (ME) 

ASHWANI TOMAR (CSE) 
REETA RATHORE (MBA) 

NIKUNJ RAKESH (CSE) 

RAJESH THAKUR (MBA) 

AQUIB JAVED 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ASHWINI TOMER (CSE) 

VIVEK RAJ (ME) 
SHEEL VARDHAN(CSE) 

RIYA SINGH (CSE) 

NIHARIKA (CSE) 
SWETA (CSE) 

TENZIN (CE) 

RAJIV RANJAN (ME) 

AMAN (CSE) 
RAJESH THAKUR (ME) 

DHARMENDRA (ME) 
VANHU PANWAR (MBA) 

ASWANI TOMAR (CSE) 

DEEPAK KARKI (ECE) 

VIKAS BHATI (CSE) 

PRAHLAD ROY (CSE) 
ANKIT KUMAR (CE) 

MANIK MITTAL (CSE) 
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